

CHAPTER 17 - SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

21 In paragraph 17.20.3.1, in the first sentence, the words "or other material acceptable to the Administration" are replaced by the words "in accordance with recognized standards," and the second sentence is deleted.

22 In paragraph 17.20.14, in the first sentence, the words "filling limits" are replaced by the words "loading limits".

CHAPTER 19 - SUMMARY OF MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

23 In column f of the table, for the product "Butadiene", the entry "F" is replaced by the entry "F+T".